VME-AIO16  Hardware Manual  Rev. 3.1
VME - AIO16
16 Analog Inputs and
4 Analog Outputs
with 16 (12) Bit Resolution
Hardware Manual
VME-AIO16  Hardware Manual  Rev. 3.1
Manual file: I:\texte\Doku\MANUALS\VME\AIO16\Englisch\AIO1631H.en9 03.09.2002

Overview
VME-AIO16  Hardware Manual  Rev. 3.110
1.3 Order Information
Type Properties Order No.
VME-AIO16-16
CPU 68340 / 25 MHz, 256 kbyte SRAM,
16 A/D-channels (16 bit resolution) input voltage
range UIN = ±10 V
4 D/A-channels (16 bit resolution)
V.1705.02
VME-AIO16-12 as VME-AIO16, but 16 A/D-channels
with 12 bit resolution each V.1705.04
VME-AIO6-16 as VME-AIO16, but only 6 A/D-channels
with 16 bit resolution each V.1705.03
VME-AIO16-6-12 as VME-AIO16, but only 6 A/D-channels
with 12 bit resolution each V.1705.05
VME-AIO16-RAM1M with 1Mbyte SRAM instead of 256 kbyte SRAM V.1705.10
VME-AIO16-OS9 C-driver for OS-9 as source code P.1705.50
VME-AIO16-VxW C-driver for VxWorks as source code P.1705.56
AIO16-ME English user’s manual M.1705.21
Jumper Assignment
VME-AIO16  Hardware Manual  Rev. 3.1 11